
Route:4E AM AVONDALE ES

Bus:4

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

7:07 am VINELAND MS

BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

7:17 am 301 28TH LANE--BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

7:24 am OAKWOOD ESTATES REC CENTER [NE]

7:37 am AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

7:57 am MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE



Route:19E AM AVONDALE ES

Bus:19

Anchor Name:SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:33 am MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

6:52 am E 1ST ST @ S COLLEGE AVE [SW]

6:54 am E 1ST ST @ RUSSELL AVE [SW]

6:57 am E RAILROAD ST @ N BOONE AVE [S]

6:59 am N WILSON AVE @ PROSPECT AVE [SE]

6:59 am E HOOVER ST @ N BOONE AVE [NE]

7:01 am E HOOVER ST @ N HIGHLAND AVE [NE]

7:02 am E HOOVER ST @ N SIGLER AVE [NE]

7:02 am BOONE SCHOOL [NE]

7:05 am HIGGINS ST @ E 1ST ST [NW]

7:10 am 52825 US-50 [N]

7:13 am 109 E US HIGHWAY 50-BR [N]

7:13 am AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

7:27 am NME BUS LOOP

7:35 am SOUTH MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:372E AM AVONDALE ES

Bus:372

Anchor Name:AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

6:22 am MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

6:38 am 50500 US-50-BR [S]

6:40 am 53501 E US HIGHWAY 50 [S]

6:44 am 58TH LN @ APPLE RD [NW]

6:51 am 1511 Asbury Ln [W]

7:02 am 48279 OLSON RD [N]

7:11 am AVONDALE BLVD @ FIELDS RD [NW]

7:13 am 3221 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

7:13 am AVONDALE BLVD @ PHESANT CREST [E]

7:19 am 47300 OLSON RD [N]

7:26 am 1912 BANNER RD [E]

7:37 am 1810 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

7:38 am 1528 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

7:39 am NORTH LN @ Avondale ES Access [E]

7:40 am AVONDALE ELEMENTARY



Route:4E PM AVONDALE ES

Bus:4

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:30 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:43 pm AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

3:13 pm OAKWOOD ESTATES REC CENTER [NE]

BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

3:22 pm 301 28TH LANE--BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

3:30 pm VINELAND MS



Route:19E PM AVONDALE ES

Bus:19

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:20 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:26 pm NORTH MESA ELEM

2:45 pm AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

3:03 pm 109 E US HIGHWAY 50-BR [S]

3:05 pm 51450 E US HWY 50 [S]

3:05 pm 52862 E US HWY 50 [S]

3:06 pm 52649 US-50 [S]

3:06 pm 52711 US-50 (1harness) [S]

3:06 pm 53830 US-50 [S]

3:11 pm E 1ST ST @ S COLLEGE AVE [SW]

3:12 pm E 1ST ST @ RUSSELL AVE [SW]

3:14 pm E RAILROAD ST@ HIGHLAND AVE (harness) [S]

3:14 pm E RAILROAD ST @ N BOONE AVE [S]

3:15 pm N WILSON AVE @ PROSPECT AVE [SE]

3:15 pm E HOOVER ST @ N BOONE AVE [NE]

3:17 pm E HOOVER ST @ N HIGHLAND AVE [NE]

3:17 pm E HOOVER ST @ N SIGLER AVE [NE]

3:17 pm BOONE SCHOOL [NE]

3:20 pm HIGGINS ST @ E 1ST ST [NW]

3:24 pm 55742 US HWY 50(ON 55TH) [N]

3:27 pm 53501 E US HIGHWAY 50 [N] [N]

3:27 pm 53499 E US HWY 50 [N] [N]

3:27 pm 53108 US-50  [N[ [N]

3:27 pm 53079 E US HWY 50 [N] [N]

3:28 pm 52649 US-50 [N]

3:28 pm US-50 @ BASGAL RD [NE]

BAXTER LEARNING CENTER

3:45 pm 301 28TH LANE--BAXTER LEARNING CENTER



Route:372E PM AVONDALE ES

Bus:372

Anchor Name:MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:40 pm MESA LOT - 301 28TH LANE

2:53 pm AVONDALE ELEMENTARY

3:14 pm BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB [NW]

3:17 pm 50500 US-50-BR [S]

3:21 pm 1800 58TH LN [W]

3:22 pm 1925 58TH LN [W]

3:24 pm 58200 CHERRY RD [S]

3:30 pm 1511 Asbury Ln [W]

3:40 pm 48279 OLSON RD [N]

3:46 pm AVONDALE BLVD @ PHESANT CREST [NW]

3:49 pm 47400 FIELDS RD [SW]

3:52 pm 3080 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

3:57 pm 47300 OLSON RD [N]

4:04 pm 1912 BANNER RD [E]

4:15 pm 1810 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

4:17 pm 1528 AVONDALE BLVD [E]

4:17 pm 1525 Avondale Blvd [E]


	AVONDALE ELEM AM
	AVONDALE ELEM PM

